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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns3144
San Mateo

9.650 9.225 9.2259.175 37.275
1 4 4T 2 1 

1 

Robyn Dunne3137
San Mateo

9.400 9.300 9.2759.025 37.000
4T 1T 7 1 2 

2 

Samantha LaBelle3008
Airborne

9.500 9.300 9.1758.975 36.950
3 1T 8 4T 3 

3 

Leila Pozas3013
Airborne

9.400 9.250 9.2009.050 36.900
4T 3 6 3 4 

4 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu3136
San Mateo

9.350 8.800 9.1759.250 36.575
6T 11 1 4T 5 

5 

McCartney Adams3001
Airborne

9.350 8.850 9.0009.225 36.425
6T 9T 2 7 6 

6 

Sarah Hansen3142
San Mateo

9.075 9.175 8.7009.200 36.150
8 5T 3 10 7 

7 

Quincy Walters3155
San Mateo

9.550 9.125 8.8008.400 35.875
2 7 14 8T 8 

8 

Emma Parsons3166
West Valley

9.000 9.000 8.8008.725 35.525
9T 8 9T 8T 9 

9 

Tiana Osuna3012
Airborne

9.000 9.175 8.4508.450 35.075
9T 5T 13 11T 10 

10 

Kate Taylor3130
Peninsula

9.000 8.200 8.3009.175 34.675
9T 14 4T 13 11 

11 

Tiffany Neher3125
Peninsula

8.800 8.100 8.4508.725 34.075
12T 15 9T 11T 12 

12 

Piper Bertani3157
West Valley

7.000 8.850 9.1008.725 33.675
16 9T 9T 6 13 

13 

Victoria McMillan3165
West Valley

8.750 8.700 7.8508.275 33.575
15 12 15 15 14 

14 

Carys Maayeh3122
Peninsula

8.800 8.500 8.1507.725 33.175
12T 13 16 14 15 

15 

Lauren Imelli3162
West Valley

8.800 7.300 7.5508.500 32.150
12T 16 12 16 16 

16 
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